
SERVANTE TECHNIQUE //
TECHNICAL TROLLEY

4 X TBL M6x15 cod. 45010112
3 x TBL M6x15 cod. 45010112

18 X M4x10 cod. 45010110

Notice de montage servante
Installation instructions trolley

FRA Instruct ions de montage KOR 조립설명서 

CES Pokyny pro montáž LIT Montavimo instrukci ja 

DNK Monter ingsvei ledning LAV Montāžas instrukci jas 

DEU Einbauanlei tung NLD Inbouwhandleiding 

ENG Instal lat ion instruct ions NOR Monter ingsvei ledning 

SPA Istrucciones de montaje POL Instrukcje wbudowania 

EST Paigaldusjuhised POR Instruções de montagem 

FIN Asennusohje RON Instruct iuni  de montaj 

ELL Oδηγίες συναρμολóγησης RUS Инструкция по монтажу 

HRV Návody k montáži SLK Návod na zabudovanie 

HUN Beépítési  utasítások SLV Navodi la za inštalaci jo 

ITA Istruzioni  per i l  montaggio SWE Montageanvisning 

JPN 取付説明書 TUR Montaj  ta l imat lar i 

Référence : 001205 -> 001212
3 x cod. 40000414 

6x TMASC036

Accessoires : 

Copyright ©2018 MONLLANO and partner .All rights reserved. Any unauthorized reprint or use of this material is prohibited. No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any 
means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, recording or by any information storage and retrieval system without express written permission from MONLLANO . 

WWW.MONLLANO.COM



Référence : 001205 -> 001212

Référence SERVANTE / TROLLEY: 

001205 001206  001207  001208  001209  001210  001211  001212

RÉFÉRENCE : MNTMG120219 MARS 2019 2/3

3 4

2

4 X TBL M6x15 cod. MTAV0415

1



Référence : 001205 -> 001212

RÉFÉRENCE : MNTMG120219 MARS 2019 3/3

5 6

7 8

89

3 x TBL M6x15 cod. 45010112

18 X M4x10 cod. 45010110

3 x cod. 40000414

6x TMASC036



Référence : MNTMG120219

RÉFÉRENCE : MNTMG120219 MARS 2019 3/3

11

1

10


